
Date:30.11.2025 Location: Jims, Colins, Todders
    GUERNSEY MOTORCYCLE AND CAR CLUB RESULTS

EXPERT RESULTS

No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 TOTAL POSITION
61 Sammy Bott 2 5 3 5 1 0 2 6 1 5 0 0 30 1st
34 Sam Torode 10 9 8 3 6 0 9 9 3 11 0 2 70 2nd

 CLUBMAN RESULTS

No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 TOTAL POSITION
5 Ben Le Page 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 4 1st
55 Thomas Vining 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 2nd
12 Tony Duquemin 2 1 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 1 0 10 3rd
7 Stephen de Carteret 2 1 0 0 1 1 6 3 1 0 0 0 15 4th 26 cleans
3 Ian Le Patourel 4 1 0 3 0 1 5 0 0 1 0 0 15 5th 25 cleans
67 James Rihoy 4 3 0 3 1 2 3 0 0 1 0 0 17 6th
33 Dan Clark 2 5 0 0 0 3 5 5 0 3 2 0 25 7th
42 Brad Guille 8 10 2 3 2 1 3 1 0 2 0 1 33 8th
36 Doug Wright 7 9 0 8 5 2 8 6 3 7 2 0 57 9th
47 Geoff Van Katwyk 11 11 2 7 7 5 3 6 1 5 0 0 58 10th
72 Nick Gregg 11 13 1 7 9 2 7 3 0 9 0 4 66 11th
100 Nick Mahy 11 11 3 8 6 3 8 15 0 7 3 1 76 12th

NOVICE PREMIER RESULTS

No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 TOTAL POSITION
65 Dave Markwick 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 5 1st
16 Elisha Backhouse 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 1 0 0 0 1 7 2nd
20 Andy Benstead 0 0 0 0 6 1 6 1 1 0 0 0 15 3rd
14 Steven Torode 0 0 0 0 6 2 8 0 0 0 0 1 17 4th
28 Mark Corlett 0 0 2 0 3 3 9 1 0 0 0 2 20 5th
83 Mark Skillett 0 5 0 0 6 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 23 6th

NOVICE RESULTS

No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 TOTAL POSITION
40 Martin Symons 1 0 0 0 4 0 10 7 1 0 0 6 29 1st
62 John Brouard 3 6 5 0 4 0 11 3 8 0 0 0 40 2nd
111 Pete Robilliard 4 0 1 0 13 0 11 9 4 0 5 10 57 3rd

Issued at 20.35 on 30/11/2025
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